Identification number:

Identification number:

VIN:

Chassis

Sales designation:
Order number:

Delivery date:

Paint code 1:

Equipment:

Engine no.:

Transmission:

SA code

040U
053
212B
213
220
221B
232
242
249
250A
251A
265
275
293
297
309
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WDB2110761A380836 4 VIN: WDBUF76J23A380836

Datacard

WDB2110761A380836 4
WDBUF76J23A380836

E 55 AMG
03706 48179
12 08 2003

040U BLACK
251A LEATHER - BLACK/ANTHRACITE

113990 60 019717
722643 04 714258

BLACK
AEJ 02/2; 03/0

OP. INSTRUCT. AND MAINT. BOOKLET-ENGL. FOR USA/CAN

SPEED-SENSITIVE POWER STEERING/VARIO STEERING

PARKTRONIC SYSTEM (PTS)

SIGN COOLANT/REFUELING - ENGLISH

GARAGE DOOR OPENER WITH 284 - 390 MHZ FREQUENCY
FRONT SEAT RH ELECTRIC ADJUSTABLE WITH MEMORY

INSIDE AND OUTSIDE MIRROR AUTOMATIC DIMMING

LEATHER
LEATHER - BLACK/ANTHRACITE
LINES-NO.PLATE DISCONTINUED

MEMORY PACKAGE (DRIVER SEAT, STRG. COL., MIRROR)

SIDEBAG IN REAR LEFT AND RIGHT

SUN BLIND IN REAR DOORS LH AND RH

CUP HOLDER
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Identification number: WDB2110761A380836 4 VIN: WDBUF76J23A380836

384 TELEPHONE PREINSTALLATION CP HIGH FOR USA
401 FRONT SEAT CLIMATE CONTROL

404 MULTI-CONTOUR SEAT, FRONT LEFT

405 MULTI-CONTOUR SEAT, FRONT RIGHT

414 ELECTRIC TILT/SLIDE SUNROOF IN GLASS VERSION
423 5-SPEED AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION

461 INSTRUMENT WITH MILES IND. AND ENGLISH LEGEND
489 AIRMATIC DUAL CONTROL / AIR SUSPENSION SEMI-ACTIVE
494 U.S. VERSION

521 RADIO AUDIO 50 USA (WITHOUT NAVIGATION)

524 PRODUCT PROT. F.PAINT - TRANSPORT VEH.PRESERVATION
540 ROLLER BLIND, ELECTRIC, FOR REAR WINDOW

543 SUN VISOR WITH MAKE-UP MIRROR L. AND R., BE-
551 ANTI-THEFT/ANTI-BREAK-IN WARNING SYSTEM

573 CHILD SEAT MOUNTING, ISOFIX IN REAR

581 AUTOMATIC CLIMATE CONTROL

600 HEADLAMPS - CLEANING EQUIPMENT

614 BI-XENON HEADLAMPS FOR RIGHT-HAND TRAFFIC
634 DELETION - FIRST AID KIT

636 DELETION - WARNING TRIANGLE

668 PRODUCT PROT.F.TRANSPORT VEH. W/ TIE-DOWN HOOKS
673 HIGH-CAPACITY BATTERY

706L UNITED STATES (USA)

772 AMG STYLING PACKAGE-FRONT SPOILER, SIDE SKIRT
7TXXL NORTH AND SOUTH AMERICA

803 211 -20000201 - AEJ 02/1/X

803 722.6__ - 20010316 - YOM 22/1

810 SOUND SYSTEM

819 CD CHANGER

881 REMOTE TRUNK LOCKING

889 KEYLESS - GO

910 DYNAMO WITH HIGHER CAPACITY (FFO)

915 FUEL TANK WITH LARGER CAPACITY

919 AIRCON COOLING POWER PACKAGE

954 EQUIPMENT PACKAGE FOR AVANTGARDE VEHICLES
986 IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (VIN-NO.)

989 IDENTIFICATION LABEL UNDER WINDSHIELD

MOO1 ENGINES WITH SUPERCHARGER

M113 V8-GASOLINE ENGINE M113

M55 CAPACITY 5,5 LITRE
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Y88 ORION GRAY ALCANTARA HEADLINER
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